BRAND
CATEGORY

CODE
GTIN

TITLE
NAME

IMAGES

DESCRIPTION

Brand

Type

Model

Pieces
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Total travel

Pre travel
Operating Life

CORTEK
KEYBOARD SWITCH

SWCSL1
8058772937385
CORTEK SWITCH PHANTOM SILENT LINEAR 105pc

CORTEK PHANTOM SILENT

Cortek Phantom Silent Linear Switch.
Switch Silent transforms the keyboard, making typing muffled.

Cortek

Switch Silent Linear
Phantom Silent

105

43gr

4.0mm

1.6mm

80M



